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Session 7

VI. 19 JUL. 2024  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 132  elite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) SANTIAGO ZANETTY GIANMARCO GAL
ENRIQUE KAKULOV MAMEDOVA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ AGUSTIN LEGASA AND
CAN
PV
CYL
CYL

INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
IOSU BORJA
SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 133  elite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) FABIO MANZZILI BLASCO ARA
SALVADOR FLORES LUQUE AND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA AST
AST
BAL
CYL
CAN

JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL PARDO FIGUEROA
JOSE ESPINO OLIVER
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 134  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) ANDER BLANCO CIRION CYL
JUAN JOSE URBINA CARRERAS MAD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ MUR
AND
ARA
VAL
PV

PASCUAL GIL LOZANO
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
URSULA SERRAT VIDAL
IOSU BORJA

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 135  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) JUAN CARLOS AREAL ALONSO GAL
ERICK DA SILVA NAV

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON CYL
LRJ
CYL
BAL
CTB

CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
AGUSTIN LEGASA
SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN
JOSE ESPINO OLIVER
CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ

20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

5 136  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) AARON MIÑANBRES GARCIA CYL
FERNANDO PINO MENA AND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST MIGUEL ANGEL PARDO FIGUEROA NAV
ARA
AST
LRJ
MUR

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 137  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) ALEX SAROFEDIN BURLAC CTB
DAVID EDEÑEL ROSALEN PRIETO VAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA AND
CAN
CYL
PV
BAL

INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
IOSU BORJA
JOSE ESPINO OLIVER

27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 120  elite Femenino -48 (EF48kg) CLARA CORTES FERNANDEZ MAD
CARMEN GONZALEZ ORTEGA AND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ VAL
MUR
LRJ
AST
NAV

URSULA SERRAT VIDAL
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO
AGUSTIN LEGASA
MIGUEL ANGEL PARDO FIGUEROA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

30:27
27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 121  Elite Femenino -50 (EF50kg) NAIA GARMENDIA GONZALVES PV
ZULEIMA DEL PINO GONZALEZ MEDEROS CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL URSULA SERRAT VIDAL CYL
CTB
AND
AST
ARA

SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN
CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JORGE ALMALE PALAIN

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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Team
Code
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RED
BLUE

9 122  elite Femenino -52 (EF52kg) SANDRA MUÑOZ GUERRERO AND
GENESIS LIBIA RIVERA TORRES MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA JORGE ALMALE PALAIN CAN
CTB
LRJ
CYL
PV

JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ
JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
IOSU BORJA

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 123  elite Femenino -54 (EF54kg) ANA LAYESKA BOLIVAR TOVAR MAD
MARTA LOPEZ DEL ARBOL AND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ NAV
AST
MUR
LRJ
VAL

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
MIGUEL ANGEL PARDO FIGUEROA
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO
AGUSTIN LEGASA
URSULA SERRAT VIDAL

27:29
28:28
26:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 124  elite Femenino -57 (EF57kg) JULIA VILLEGAS COBEÑO CLM
JENIFER FERNANDEZ ROMERO AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CTB CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ ARA
CYL
CYL
LRJ
CAN

JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN
CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 125  elite Femenino -60 (EF60kg) ANA ISABEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ AST
MARIA LUISA DOMINGUEZ DEL ALAMO MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAL JOSE ESPINO OLIVER NAV
AND
PV
MUR
VAL

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
IOSU BORJA
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO
URSULA SERRAT VIDAL

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 126  elite Femenino -63 (EF63kg) CLARA LOPEZ SALAZAR VAL
LAURA COVADONGA FERNANDEZ RUANO MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ AGUSTIN LEGASA ARA
AND
CTB
CYL
AST

JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ
SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN
MIGUEL ANGEL PARDO FIGUEROA

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 127  elite Femenino -66 (EF66kg) ROMA MIDAAGHI BOUKHDHI AND
MARIANA SOTO TORRES IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR PASCUAL GIL LOZANO CYL
CAN
LRJ
NAV
PV

CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
IOSU BORJA

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 128  elite Femenino -70 (EF70kg) ANDREA HUMBRIAS AYMERICH MAD
NEREIDA GISSELLE ARBELO CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ AST
ARA
MUR
LRJ
VAL

JOSE RAMÓN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO
AGUSTIN LEGASA
URSULA SERRAT VIDAL

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

16 129  elite Femenino -75 (EF75kg) YOHANA JIMENEZ QUINTELA GAL
ANASTASIYA SOKOLOVSKA PINAYEVA BAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL SUSANA CANTERO ANTOLÍN CYL
AND
CAN
CTB
LRJ

CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
CRISTINA SALAN GUTIERREZ
JOSE IGNACIO SAENZ OJEDA

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 130  Elite Femenino -81 (EF81kg) VERONICA FERNANDEZ PEREZ GAL
PAOLA BENAVIDES RANGEL CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ ARA
AND
NAV
PV
MUR

JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
INMACULADA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
IOSU BORJA
PASCUAL GIL LOZANO

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 131  elite Femenino +81 (EF82kg) ZAIRA GARCIA GARAY AND
CARLA AGIS PIÑEIRO GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
VAL
ARA
CAN
LRJ

CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
URSULA SERRAT VIDAL
JORGE ALMALE PALAIN
JUAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON
AGUSTIN LEGASA

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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